Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robbie Jones - (818765) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.06
27.24
27.28
27.31
27.86
27.96
28.12
28.40
28.69
29.17
29.66
29.67
30.09

33.28

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.06
27.24
27.28
27.31
27.86
27.96
28.12
28.40

28.69
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

557
546
544
542
510
505
496
482
467
444
423
422
405
299

WA Pts

557
546
544
542
510
505
496
482
467

Round

I T T T T I T I T

N

I I I T

Round

N

I I T I I I I T

Date

15/04/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
19/07/17
14/04/17
11/02/17
01/05/16
01/05/16
06/02/16
24/05/15
14/03/15
12/04/15
21/12/14
29/03/13

Date

15/04/18
03/02/18
03/02/18
19/07/117
14/04/17
11/02/17
01/05/16
01/05/16
06/02/16

Meet

Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

2017 Commonwealth Youth Games

PNSC Easter Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Meet

Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet

Hampshire County Championships 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

2017 Commonwealth Youth Games

PNSC Easter Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Venue

Millfield
Mountbatten LC
Mountbatten LC
Bahamas
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Basildon
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Millfield
Mountbatten LC
Mountbatten LC
Bahamas
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

TigersJersey
Tigersdersey

TigersJersey

Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey

Tigersdersey

TigersJersey

Club Swam Under

Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey

TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



29.17
29.67
29.66
30.09

33.28

Copyright 2024

444
422
423
405
299

I I I T

24/05/15
12/04/15
14/03/15
21/12114
29/03/13

Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

Plymouth Tigersdersey
Basildon

Portsmouth

Sheffield

Sheffield TigersJersey

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



