## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Robbie Jones - (818765) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.06	557	F	15/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	TigersJersey	1
27.24	546	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	TigersJersey	1
27.28	544	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	TigersJersey	1
27.31	542	Н	19/07/17	2017 Commonwealth Youth Games	Bahamas		1
27.86	510	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
27.96	505	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
28.12	496	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
28.40	482	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
28.69	467	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
29.17	444	F	24/05/15	Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	TigersJersey	1
29.66	423	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
29.67	422	Н	12/04/15	Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet	Basildon		1
30.09	405	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		1
33.28	299	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	TigersJersey	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.06	557	F	15/04/18	Exeter Taunton L1 & L3 April Meet	Millfield	TigersJersey	1
27.24	546	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	TigersJersey	1
27.28	544	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	TigersJersey	1
27.31	542	Н	19/07/17	2017 Commonwealth Youth Games	Bahamas		1
27.86	510	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
27.96	505	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
28.12	496	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
28.40	482	Н	01/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
28.69 Copyright 2024	467 4	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	TigersJersey Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
29.17	444	F	24/05/15	Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	TigersJersey	1
29.67	422	Н	12/04/15	Killerwhales Mid Qualifying Meet	Basildon		1
29.66	423	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
30.09	405	Н	21/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		1
33.28	299	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	TigersJersey	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS